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Ljetno prvenstvo BiH za MJ, J i A (RS-KOA) 19. i 20.07.2008.
Trebinje, 19. - 20.7.2008

Disciplina 29 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
20.07.2008 - 9:10 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH - 12 1:06.31 ALIĆ Zlatko BSA Valjevo, Srbija 23.08.2004
Rekordi BiH 13 - 14 59.16 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Trebinje, BiH 23.07.2005
Rekordi BiH 15 - 16 54.03 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Novi Sad, Srbija 17.11.2007
Rekordi BiH 17 - 18 52.64 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Monterey, Mexico 12.07.2008
Rekordi BiH 19 + 51.28 GOJKOVIĆ Janko BSA Atlanta, USA 22.07.1996

Limiti 15-16 MK/K muški 15 - 16: 1:16.72  /  Limiti 17-18 K/O muški 17 - 18: 1:12.19  /  Limiti 19 i više S/A muški 19 +: 1:08.56
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Juniori (RS-Kadeti)

1. CIPURKOVIĆ *** Anes 92 Sloboda, TU 59.65 531
2. HODŽIĆ *** Damir 93 Zmaj-A. TU 59.69 530
3. ČATIĆ *** Armin 92 Zenica, ZE 1:01.43 486
4. HODŽIĆ *** Haris 92 Bosna, SA 1:02.54 461
5. HASIĆ *** Haris 92 Sloboda, TU 1:03.09 449
6. JOŠIĆ *** Aleksa 93 22. April, BL 1:04.04 429
7. TUNJIĆ *** Dario 92 Sloboda, TU 1:05.02 410
8. ŽIVANIĆ *** Jovan 92 Leotar, TB 1:05.37 403
9. ĐUKIĆ *** Marko 92 Mladost, BL 1:06.84 377

10. GVERO Simo 93 Mladost, BL 1:07.97 359
11. MUŠANOVIĆ *** Esad 93 Velež, MO 1:08.95 344
12. CRNOGORAC *** Marko 92 Leotar, TB 1:09.01 343
13. KORMAN *** Armin 92 Sloboda, TU 1:09.44 337
14. NINKOVIĆ *** Marko 92 Leotar, TB 1:11.30 311
15. ČERIMAGIĆ Nadir 93 Bosna, SA 1:12.09 301
16. ŠARAVANJA David 93 Velež, MO 1:17.96 238

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
17. PANDŽA Filip 93 Velež, MO 1:20.75 214

..............Neisplivan limit ..............

Juniori (RS-Omladinci)

1. HAJDER *** Ensar 91 Zmaj-A. TU 52.49 779
................Rekord BiH.................

2. HODŽIĆ *** Damir 90 Tuzla, TU 56.44 627
3. SIMIĆ *** Nenad 90 22. April, BL 57.20 602
4. DUDIĆ *** Arnel 91 Zenica, ZE 59.47 536
5. STJEPIĆ *** Mario 91 Tuzla, TU 1:03.71 436
6. ĆURIĆ *** Miloš 91 Leotar, TB 1:07.38 368
7. MILISAVIĆ Radoslav 90 Mladost, BL 1:09.44 337
8. ŠIMIĆ *** Goran 91 Velež, MO 1:12.66 294

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
9. SEJDINOVIĆ Damir 91 Tuzla, TU 1:16.14 255

..............Neisplivan limit ..............

Seniori (RS-Apsolutno)

1. NIŠIĆ *** Nedim 84 BIH 51.82 810
2. HAJDER *** Ensar 91 Zmaj-A. TU 52.49 779

................Rekord BiH.................
3. HODŽIĆ *** Damir 90 Tuzla, TU 56.44 627
4. SIMIĆ *** Nenad 90 22. April, BL 57.20 602
5. DŽIBRIĆ *** Namik 89 Galeb K. LU 57.32 598
6. DUDIĆ *** Arnel 91 Zenica, ZE 59.47 536
7. CIPURKOVIĆ *** Anes 92 Sloboda, TU 59.65 531
8. HODŽIĆ *** Damir 93 Zmaj-A. TU 59.69 530
9. ČATIĆ *** Armin 92 Zenica, ZE 1:01.43 486
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Ljetno prvenstvo BiH za MJ, J i A (RS-KOA) 19. i 20.07.2008.
Trebinje, 19. - 20.7.2008

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Seniori (RS-Apsolutno)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. VUKOVIĆ *** Nemanja 88 Olymp, BL 1:02.06 471
11. HODŽIĆ *** Haris 92 Bosna, SA 1:02.54 461
12. HASIĆ *** Haris 92 Sloboda, TU 1:03.09 449
13. VUJKOVIĆ *** Draško 94 22. April, BL 1:03.49 440
14. JAHIĆ *** Admir 88 Bosna, SA 1:03.60 438
15. STJEPIĆ *** Mario 91 Tuzla, TU 1:03.71 436
16. ŽABIĆ *** Mirza 84 Zmaj-A. TU 1:04.03 429
17. JOŠIĆ *** Aleksa 93 22. April, BL 1:04.04 429
18. TUNJIĆ *** Dario 92 Sloboda, TU 1:05.02 410
19. ŽIVANIĆ *** Jovan 92 Leotar, TB 1:05.37 403
20. MANJURA *** Adnan 94 Velež, MO 1:05.50 401
21. MILADINOVIĆ *** Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 1:05.56 400
22. ĐUKIĆ *** Marko 92 Mladost, BL 1:06.84 377
23. ĆURIĆ *** Miloš 91 Leotar, TB 1:07.38 368
24. BRAŠNJIĆ *** Arman 96 Sloboda, TU 1:07.83 361
25. GVERO Simo 93 Mladost, BL 1:07.97 359
26. VRANJEŠ *** Đorđe 94 22. April, BL 1:08.65 348
27. MUŠANOVIĆ *** Esad 93 Velež, MO 1:08.95 344
28. CRNOGORAC *** Marko 92 Leotar, TB 1:09.01 343
29. MILISAVIĆ Radoslav 90 Mladost, BL 1:09.44 337

KORMAN *** Armin 92 Sloboda, TU 1:09.44 337
31. NINKOVIĆ *** Marko 92 Leotar, TB 1:11.30 311
32. LAKIĆ Petar 94 Leotar, TB 1:11.75 305
33. ČERIMAGIĆ Nadir 93 Bosna, SA 1:12.09 301
34. MILIDRAG *** Luka 94 Leotar, TB 1:12.30 298
35. ŠIMIĆ *** Goran 91 Velež, MO 1:12.66 294

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
36. TAHIROVIĆ *** Tarik 96 Bosna, SA 1:14.85 269
37. SEJDINOVIĆ Damir 91 Tuzla, TU 1:16.14 255

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
38. ŠARAVANJA David 93 Velež, MO 1:17.96 238

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
39. PANDŽA Filip 93 Velež, MO 1:20.75 214

..............Neisplivan limit ..............


